The Constructor Certification Commission

American I nstitute of Constructors

Recognizes

First Name Last Name

For fulfilling the necessary requirements of education and professional experience, having achieved a passing score on the Constructor Qualification Examination – Level 1, Committing to the ongoing professional development, and having agreed to abide by the AIC Constructor Code of Conduct is hereby granted the designation of CAC

Certified Associate Constructor

Date of Certification: 1/1/2022 Certified until: 12/31/2023 Examination Standard: CCC CQE L1 Certification # 00000

Gregg Bradshaw Commission Chairman

Ethan Gray Executive Director

The Constructor Certification Commission

American I nstitute of Constructors

Recognizes

AIC Constructor Certification Commission Document No. 5-AC

The Constructor Certification Commission

American I nstitute of Constructors

Recognizes

First Name Last